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RETURN TG:
NATIONAT., CITY MORTGAGE CO
P.0. Box 8800
Dayton, OH 45401-BE0D
Parcel Number:
0000181094
[Space Above This Line For Recording Data)
FHA Case No.
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania MORTG AGE
441-638694-1- 703
THIS MORTGAGE ("Security Instrument") is given on October 26, 2000 .
The Mortgagor is
BEAN E G CORR
("Borrower"). This Security Instrument is given to
National City Mortgage Co dba
Eastern Mortgage Services
L
which is organized and existing under the laws of The State of Chie . and

whosc addressis 3232 Newmark Drive, Miamisburg, OH 45342
("Lender"). Barrower owes Lender the principal sum of
NINETY NINE THOUSARD FIVE HUNDRED FORTY & 00/100
Dollars (U.S. $ 99,540.00 )
This debt is evidenced by Bomower’s note dated the same date as this Security Instrument ("Note"), which

provides for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not paid earlier, due and payable ot  wovember 1

2030 - This Security Instrument secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the
Note, with interest, and all renewals, extensions and modifications of the Note; (b} the payment of all other sums, with
interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security of this Security Instrument; and (¢} the performance

FHA Pennsylvania Mortgage - 4/96

%43([’1\} {8912)
VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800}521-7201
e LT

R A - Rt T SR T o

16/24/2002 10:34:46 AM COLUMBIA COUNTY Inst # 200010076 - Page 1



SHERIFE’S SALE COST SHEET

:”UJ F rena/ Ci'-‘}y 1‘19;:._\”?\ xL."L'F‘ V8. 5@’%? (a e
NO.45-0d ED' NO.J2%-03 JD DATE/TIME OF SALEdGing A, o3 ok /030

DOCKET/RETURN $15.00 i
SERVICE PER DFF. $ 50,00 v
LEVY (PER PARCEL $15.00 e
MAILING COSTS $ AASOD

ADVERTISING SALE BILLS & COPIES ~ $17.50 .
ADVERTISING SALE (NEWSPAPER)  $15.00

MILEAGE $ Jo, 00
POSTING HANDBILL $15.00
CRYING/ADJOURN SALE $10.00 -
SHERIFF’S DEED $35.00 .
TRANSFER TAX FORM $25.00 .
DISTRIBUTION FORM $25.00 -
COPIES $ N .00
NOTARY § &,06

TOTAL *¥¥* 545k kx5 ¥ dmmhdkknek ¢ J 7?}@

WEB POSTING $150.00 e
PRESS ENTERPRISE INC. $69%.3% v
SOLICITOR’S SERVICES $75.00 e e ©
TOTAL He o o ol e ofe e okt ke sk o sle ol e ok ko sk s A R ok $ 5’ /jlgg
PROTHONOTARY (NOTARY) $10.00 “
RECORDER OF DEEDS $ 3,50
TOTAL ********************** $ ii‘ :
REAL ESTATE TAXES: o y
BORO, TWP & COUNTY 2043 $_J )3/
SCHOOL DIST. 20 s "
DELINQUENT 20 S D00 g
TOT AL %% %% %%k okt btk s s ok o ok ok $ @07 = /
MUNICIPAL FEES DUE:
SEWER 20 %
WATER 20§
TOTAL e 3 e ok ok o ok ok ok sl ok He ok ok ok ok ok ol e sk sk ok $
SURCHARGE FEE (DSTE) s /o0 =
MISC. $
$

TOTAL ek stk st et ok o ke sk ol e e e $

TOTAL COSTS (OPENING BID) $ /705.19



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

SHERIFF’S REAL ESTATE FINAL COST SHEET
Natie [ Gt o] Co. VS Seon o f

NO. ¥3-0> ED NO. FAP-o0F JD

DATE/TIME OF SALE: Jyne (9 jocd a b jO30

BID PRICE (INCLUDES COST) s_ 705 5 ;

POUNDAGE — 2% OF BID $ 249,12

TRANSFER TAX — 2% OF FAIR MKT  §

MISC. COSTS $ )

TOTAL AMOUNT NEEDED TO PURCHASE s_ 1 o023

L]

PURCHASER(S): ﬂ/ A170ev8) & ’3 “, ﬁ /&w_‘f‘ (L DER FuTEEr M T S

o
¥
i

ADDRESS:

NAMES(S) ON DEED:

PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S):. G A 7 =

TOTAL DUE: s 1 7Y%0,0%
LESS DEPOSIT: $
DOWN PAYMENT: $ |J10C, —

T

TOTAL DUE IN 8 DAYS s LyU, 0.3




Losuis P, ”yzﬁz and  Fssociates, P.C.

COUNSELLORS AT LAW
918 FIFTH AVENUE
PITTSEURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15213

PHONE: (412) 281-1725 FAX: {412} 281-3810

LOUIS P VITTI
RODNEY PRRMIGIANI
BLAISE L. GUZEWICZ

hfnfx of { A’J//U ?ZL%LJ’ County
L/ﬁ’/ QZZLMO Coupey~Courthouse

Blorsyn W&/JL A /7/«’

A @.—w 45

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Plcasc name as grantte mn the above L,.lotj;cd matter:

ks eaial é«/@ L&Wa 2

Very truly vours,

Lowis P. Virzé

Lows P. Viru
LPV/mag - _
CERTIFICATE OF RESIDENCE:» ﬂ&? /‘%WW w/é— -
%ZJ%M% D i AL

RETURN RECORDED DEED TO: LOUIS P. VITTI & ASSOCIATES, P.C.
916 FIFTH AVENUE
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

MEMBER OF THE UNITED STATES FORECLOSURE NETWORK



DRE

Is your R

SENDER:

aCompiete items 1 andéc ' additional services,

=Compiate tems 3, 4a, + R

®Print your nama and adoruss on the reverse of this form so that we can retum this
card 1o you.

#Aftach thig form to the front of the mailpiace, or on the back if space does not

permit.
»\Writa *flaturn Receipt Requested” on the maitpiace below the article number.
lm Raturn Recaipl will show to whom the aricle was deliverad and the dats
vared,

| alsc 1 to receive the
follown .y services (for an
axira fee):

13-02
1. 3 Addressee's Address
2. O Restricted Dalivary
Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to:

4a, Article Numbar
700119490000262524352

Sean Corr
950 Emerson Drive
Duniden FL 34698

4b. Service Type
[J Registersd

O Express Mail
1 Retum Recsipt for Merchandise 3 COD

¥ Certified
[3 Insured

7. Date of Delivery

—

L7002

5. Recsivad By: (Print Nama)

€. Signature;, (Addressee or Agen

X S0 tn

8. Addressoe's Address (Only if requested
and fea is paid)

PS Form 3311 Deacemnber 1994

completed on the reverse side?

102585-97-B-6179 Domestlc Return Receipt

Y
SENDER:

mCompieta items 1 and/or "‘Jgr additional services.

nComplete itams 3, 4a, : X

BPArt your name and ag. s on the reverse of this form so that we can retum this
card to you,

mAttach this form te the front of the mailpiace, ar on the back if space does not
parmit,

m\Write "Asturn Recoipt Requested” an the mailpiece below the adicls number.

wThe Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date
deliverad.

| also 'Itn receiva the
follow.

( fo
extra feé) 0‘62( an

1. B Addressee’s Address
2. O Restricted Delivery
Consult postmaster for fes,

44, Articte Number
70011940000026252487

SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

4b. Service Type

7 NORTH WILKES-BARRE BLVD E’ 2:9'3‘9":;’ . g :Sertiﬁzd
WILKES-BARRE, PA 18702-5241 press Ma _ nsure
[0 Return Recsipt for Merchandise ]

7. Date of Dslivery

5. Received By: (Print Namas)

i %

Ks (Only ¥ requestod

and fee Is pa

PS Form 3811, Deceylfer 1994/

kY

i1s your RETLIRN ANDRFSS ramnlerad on the reverse side?

25959780179 Domestic Return Recelpt

SENDER:

1 Complate iems 1 arlic

1 Complete iterns 3, 4a, .

= Print your name and adurgs on the reversa of this form so that we can return thia
card to you.

# Attach this form to the front of the madipleca, or on the back if space doas not
permnit.

= \Write "Redum Receipt Aequested” on the malpiace below the article number.

=The Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was dalivered and Ihe date
delivared

"Lr addifional servicas.

lalsc  7to receive the
follow.. . sarvices (for an
extra fee): 3-02

1. [ Addresses’s Address
2. [ Restricted Delivary
Consult postmaster for fee.

COMMONWLEALTH OF PENNSYLVANI[A
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE-ATTN: SHERIFF SALE
BUREAU OF COMPLIANCE

CLEARANCE SUPPORT SECTION

DEPARTMENT 281230

HARRISBURG PA 17128-1230

5. Received By: {Print Nams)

6. W(Addressf or:ynr) 7 ;_ :

70011940000026252470

B Certified
[J insured
awchandise {J COD

APR 2 5 200¢

8. Addressea's Address (Only i requested
and fee is paid)

PS Fbrm 3811, Decembé‘ﬁam 102695-97-8-0172

Domestic Return Receipt
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STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA } SS

Paula J. Barry, Publisher's Assistant, being duly sworn according to law deposes and says

that Press Enterprise is a newspaper of general circulation with its principal office and place of
business at 3185 Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of Columbia and State of
Pennsylvama, and was established on the 1st day of March, 1902, and has been published daily
continuously in said Town, County and State since the day of its establishment: that hereto

attached is a copy of the notice or advertisement in the May 29: June 5. 12, 2002 exactly as

prirted and published; that the affiant is one of the owners and publishers of said newspaper in
which legal advertisement was published; that neither the affiant nor Press Enterprise is
interested in the subject matter of said notice and advertisement and that all of the allegations in

the forcgoing statement as to time, place, and character of publication are true.

(Notary Public)

My commission expires

Notarial Seal

rla L. KJW Public

My Commnsuon Expires Oct. 11, 2005

, Permawtvanta Association of Nolanes
AN NOW it aaan G20 e, I hereby certify that the advertising and
publication charges amounting to $........cc.covricereen. for publishing the foregoing notice, and the

fee for this affidavit have been paid in full.



May 25, 2002

Dear Sir,

I researched Sean Corr and he owes $270.89 for 2002 County & Township
taxes. If paid after June 30 it will be $ 29231. Nommally this is taken care of
by Leveta Corp. Their telephone number is 1-800-657-6289. School taxes are not
out till the end of June. The face amount for last year is $ 954.65. It will
probably be more this year . If you have any questions please call me at
925-65%6.

Sincerely, )
(Yiidyy o Pdetth
Cindy Hittle

Jackson Township
Tax Collector



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.,

d/b/a EASTERN MORTGAGE
SERVICES,

Plaintiff,
Vs,

SEAN E.G. CORR.

Defendant.

CIVIL DIVISION
No.2002-CV-229

Code MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

Filed on behalf of
Plaintiff

Counsel of record for this
party:

Louis P. Vitti, Esquire
PA1.D. #3810
Supreme Court #31072

Louis P. Vitti & Assoc., P.C.
016 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

(412) 281-1725



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.,

d/b/fa EASTERN MORTGAGE
SERVICES,

Plaintiff,
Vs.
SEAN E.G. CORR,

Defendant.

CIVIL DIVISION

No.2002-CV-229

Code MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
Filed on behalf of

Plaintff

Counsel of record for this

party:

Louis P. Vitti, Esquire
PAL.D. #3810
Supreme Court #01072

Louis P. Vit & Assoc.. P.C.
916 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

(412) 281-1725



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.,
d/b/a EASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES,

Plainuff, :
vs. : NO. 2002 CV 229
SEAN E.G. CORR, _ :

Defendant.
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I. Lois A. Evangelista, do hereby certify that a Notice of Sale has been served upon all
Lien .Hoiders, by Certificate ot Mailing. for service in the above-captioned case on May 7,
'2002, advising them of the Sheriff's sale of the property at 191 Ridge Road, Benton, Pa
17814, on June 19, 2002

LOUIS P. VITTI & ASSOCIATES, P.C.

N A
Lois A. Evangeésta
SWORN to and subscribed |

betore me this 16th day Notarial Seal
Cheryl B. Edjer, Notary Public
My

Piltscurgh, Atiegheny County
of May, 2002 Commission Expiras June 10, 2002

Memkar. B R

Gy e Metaras

Notary PuMy 4 T




E

U.5. POSTAL SERVICE CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

MAY BE USED FOR DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL MAIL, DOES NOT
PROVIDE FOR INSURAMNCE —POSTMASTER

Received From:

LOUIS P VITTI & ASSOCIATES, B6
ST6 FIiFTH AVED ! :
PITTSBURGH. PA 1
(412) 281.1725

ukE
':,_')

Cne piece of ordinary mail aodressed to:
Court of Common Pleas of Columbia

LYEE-u_Lt]

REATAT 333 =

Domestic Realtions Division

00 Sawmill Koad
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

e /,/:zmc,/é (90

FS Form 3817, Mar_ 1

0.5, POSTAL SERVICE CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

MAY BE USED FOA DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL MAIL, DQOES NOT
PROVIDE FOR INSURANCE—POSTMASTER

wecenes p@UIS B VITTI & ASSOCIATES, BG.
9“,6 FIFTH AVENUE
PITTSBURGH, PA 15213

FEE T g 17908
T oo

One piece of ordinary mad addressed to:

Commonwealth of PA-DPW

PO EoX Harrisburg, P& L7810

lae/cory/Lp,/§ 4.7~

PS Form 3817, Mar. 1989

Affix fae hare in stamps
or meter postage.sand
post mark. laguire- of
Postrmaster for t:l..rrren‘r
fee. i =

Affix fee here in stamps
or meter postage ana
post mark. Inguire ot
Postmastenfor current— .
fee, N _

= —
s
o1,
e SR
i g _— "

Affix fee here in stamps

U.5. POSTAL SERVICE CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

or meter postage and’

MAY BE USED FOR DOMESTIC AND INTERMATIDNAL Mail, DOES NOT
°ROV1DE FOR INSURAMNCE ~-POSTMASTER

post mhark. 'nquire of
Fostriaster lor current

Received LWL‘S P VlTii & AQSF 1*—1;{_8. ‘13,{:'.
Q16 FIFTH AVENU
PITTSBURGH, PA*Rz*
(41.& {.oi-i

|"l

fee.

Qne piece af ordinary mat addressag ta:
Clerk of courts
Tt

=3 w1l fr et Ty3ardugd
G J_Elﬂui_; 1w RS E0T

PO Box 380

Bloomsbutig, Pa 17815

lae/corr/fans % 07

—_
TR v avan

PS Form 3817, Mar. 1989



1J.5. POSTAL SERVICE CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

Affix fee here in stamps

M4y BE USED FOR DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL MA
PROVIDE FOR INSURANCE—POSTMASTER L. DOFS NOT

Received Fram: LOU!S PVITTI & ASSOClATES. RC
GIBEIETHAVENUE —
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

@72y 2811725

One piece of ordinary mail atidressed o

Tenant/Occupant
141 Bid=n B

ar meter postage and
post martk. Inguire of
Postmaster for current.
fee. o

T ooa e A\Uad

Benton, PA 17814

lae/corr/is 7 9.0/~ J

PS Form 3817, Mar. 1989

U.S. POSTAL SERVICE CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

maY BE USED FOR DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL WAL, DOES NOT
FROVIOE FOR INSURANCE—-POSTMASTEH

Recaived FthUlS P \”TT{ & ASSDC‘ATES, PG'
’/_/QL/WW/ -

one piece of prdinary mail addressed 10
pureau of Compliance

pept #281230
aFTsipurg, P Lo—Ll24

Attn: Susan lo

PS Form 3817, Mar. 1989

Aftix fee here in Stamps
ar meter postage and
pust mark. "E‘%‘i[a of
Pastmaster for aurrent -
fee. N




HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

PHDNE COURT HOUSE - F.O. BOX J88 4 HOUN PHONE
(5761 2611 BLOOMSBLURG, FA 17813 570 TR0
FAX: ($70) 7840237
NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO. 43ED2002
Vs
SEAN CORR
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

NOW, THIS WEDNESDAY, MAY 15, 2002, THE WITHIN WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
FORECLOSURE WAS SERVED BY CERTIFIED MAILING TO SEAN CORR AT 850
EMERSCON DRIVE, DUNIDEN WITH SEAN CORR SIGNING FOR A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY
OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT AND MADE KNOWN TO HIM THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

SO ANSWERS,

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS  WEDNESDAY, MAY 15, 2002 “&nn‘u Mw}

Ty Fiea i X
NOTARY PUBLIC SHERIFF HARRY A. ROADARMEL JR.
.
WENDY WESTOVER, NOTARY PUELIC

BLOOMSRURG, COLUMBIA CO. PA X
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 07, 2005}




HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

_ SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
PHONE COURT HOUSE - P.O. BOX 380 23 HOUR PHONE
(370} 389-3622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 {570) 784-6300
FAX: (578} 389-5625

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
OF PENNSYLVANIA.
NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.
VS.
SEAN CORR
WRIT OF EXECUTION #43 OF 2002 ED
POSTING OF PROPERTY
MAY 14, 2002 POSTED A COPY OF THE SHERIFF’S SALE BILL ON THE
PROPERTY OF SEAN CORR AT 191 RIDGE ROAD BENTON COLUMBIA
COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA. SAID POSTING PERFORMED BY COLUMBIA COUNTY

DEPUTY SHERIFF JAMES ARTER.

~—§0 ANSWERS:

LG

{/DEPUTY SHERIFF

SHERIFF, HARRY A ROADARMEL, JR.
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS 15TH DAY OF MAY 2002

ety i A

UNOTARIAL SEAL
WENDY WESTOVER, NOTARY PUBLIC
: BLOOMSBURG, COLUMBIA GO, PA
‘MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Nwsuasn 07, 2005




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: SERVICE# 6 - OF - 11 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED 4/18/2002 DOCKET # 43ED2002

PLAINTIFF NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.

DEFENDANT SEAN CORR

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED

DOMESTIC RELATIONS WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
15 PERRY AVE. FORECLOSURE

BLOOMSBURG

SERVED UPON /éﬂ/" 4“_,/47

RELATIONSHIP °

IDENTIFICATION B

DATE@ / IME 5223?‘ $ MILEAGE OTHER
Race _~ Secx _ Height Weight ~ Eyes  Hair Age  Military
TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICL ATPOA __ POB_ POE  CCSO
B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
F. OTHER (SPECIFY)
ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

) — /] / P
DEPUTY //;%}/é;‘f/ DATE ¢ 2%257%2-



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: SERVICE# 9 - OF - 11 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  4/18/2002 DOCKET # 43ED2002
PLAINTIFF NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.
DEFENDANT SEAN CORR
! PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
PO BOX 380 FORECLOSURE
BLOOMSBURG

SERVED UPON A a1 S 47 A&/ A

“RELAFIONSHP ( ep K IDENTIFICATION

i i ) PR '.*
DATE f_ € GotniMe /¢ 50 MILEAGE 3/ -— OTHER
Race = Sex  Height _ Weight  Eyes  Hair ____ Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A,

moow

=

ATTEMPTS

PERSONAL SERVICEATPOA  POB___POE  CCSO
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

OTHER (SPECIFY)

DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

DEPUTY Q

P
i /?

{,//4,43 DATE 7 - z6 vz




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 4 - OF - 11 SERVICLS
DATE RECEIVED 4;18;’20? DOCKET # 43ED2002
2 K

v Vo
PLAINTIFE ; ?,g {)3 *" NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.
DEFENDANT l SEAN CORR
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
TENANT(S) WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
191 RIDGE ROAD FORECLOSURE
BENTON
SERVED UPON _ Jf/7 %M/Q%n

w 7
RELATIONSHIP /ﬂzm% IDENTIFICATION _
R

DATE /$ksk2 TIME /XYL MILEAGE OTHER
Race _ Sex  lleight Weight  Eyes  Hair _ Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE ATPOAX POB__ POE___ CCSO
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: |18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

monNw

T

OTHER (SPECTFY)

ATTEMPTS

DATE . TIME OFFICER_ REMARKS
fgﬁyz__/g N s L

DEPUTY //ﬁ/dsﬂ/ DATE 57 /“j /{ e




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 3 - OF - 11 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  4/18/2002 DOCKET # 43ED2002

PLAINTIFF NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.

DEFENDANT SEAN CORR

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED

CLERK OR COURTS WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
PO BOX 380 FORECLOSURL

BLOOMSBURG

SERVED UPON | RMW?- Kirn €

RELATIONSHIP ( leek of Cogrts IDENTIFICATION
DATE 5202, TIME}S5> MILEAGE ,‘/ — OTHER
Race _ Sex ___ Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE ATPOA ___ POB___POE___ CCSO

HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

moOw

e

OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

V| -
> ' ) -
DEPUTY Mﬂ{;{/ﬂ/)‘}’ DATE S5-~4 702



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: J. ARTER SERVICE# 5 - OF - 11 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  4/18/2002 DOCKET # 43ED2002

PLAINTIFF NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.

DEFENDANT SEAN CORR

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED { PAPERS TO SERVED

CINDY HITTLE - TAX COLLECTOR i WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
235 SHULTZ HOLLOW ROAD FORECLOSURE

BENTON

SERVED UPON  { %, .1 .

RELATIONSHIP _ i IDENTIFICATION

DATES .- TIME 33 ¢ MILEAGE &y — OTHER
Race ~ Sex _ Height Weight  Eyes  lair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A, PERSONAL SERVICE AT POAX" POB ____POE__ CCSO___
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTLED SERVICE

monaw

=

OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

(u AL DATE 5 -77- ).

o \

DEPUTY




T mTrm—es W T e LUL CGOUNTY SHERIFF L*D YR +ZQ+Te s F.az

Vt—F

Nationai City Mortgage Co, In Court of Common Pless of
Columbiz County PA.

No. 43 of 2002 ED
No. 228 of 2002 ID

Vs, Civil Action—Law

Mortgage Fereclosure
Sean Q. Corr

Waiver ¢f Watchrman

I, Avomey Louis P. Vits, do hereby state that any Deputy Sheriff or Sheriff levying upan
Gr attaching any property under the writ issued in the above-captioned matter may leave
seme without a watchmar, in custody of whomever is faund in possessien, after notifying
such person of such levy or attachment, without liability of the part of such Deputy
Sheriff ar Sheriff 1o any pleintiff herein for any loss, desiructicn or removal of any such

property before the Sheriff's saie thereof,

Attorney Far Plaintiff

Ut~

i 4 ST 80 (QHIT0 b1 Hd¥



SHERIFF’S SALE

WEDNESDAY JUNE 19, 2002 AT 10:30 AM

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NQO. 43 OF 2002 ED AND CIVIL WRIT NO.
229 OF 2002 JD {SSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA
COUNTY, CiVIL DIVISION, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE EXPOSED TO PUBLIC
SALE, BY VENUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER, FOR CASH, IN A
COURTROOM OR SHERIFF’ OFFICE, TO BE ANNOUNCED, AT THE COLUMBIA
COUNTY COURTHQUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNA , 17815, ALL THE RIGHT AND TIiTLE
AND INTEREST TO THE DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

ALL THAT CERTAIN piece, parcel and tract of land situate int eh Township of Jackson, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:
BEGINNING at a RR spike (sct) common corner with lands now or formerly of Dennis A. Harvey and a
cartway of Township Route No.680; thence within the cartway of said Township Route No.680, South 5
degrees 29 minutes 23 seconds west, 382,73 feet to a RR spike (set) commeon corner with lands now or
formerly of Charles R. and Rachel Burncett; thence along lands of said Burnett, North 65 degrees 53
minutes 24 seconds West, 378.61 feet to a rebar (set) in line of lands now or formerly of Philip and Sally
Ann Mascaro; thence along lands of satd Mascaro, North 3 degrees 5 minutes 12 seconds East, 360.10 feet
to & stone (found) common corner with lands now or formerly of Anna E. and Michael Fundock and
common corner with lands of the aforesaid Dennis A, Harvey; thence along lands of said Harvey, South 69
degrees 49 minutes 55 seconds East, 386.50 feet to 2 RR spike, the place of beginning.
CONTAINING 3.103 acres of land in all. BEING more fully shown on a survey draft by Frank E.
Beishline, P .L.S. of Stillwater, Pa. and dated December 8, 1986.
HAVING erected a dwelling kniown as 191 Ridge Road, Benton, PA 17814
PARCEL NO.19-12-010.
BEING the same premises which Franklin 0. Rinker, by his Deed dated 10/26/2000 and recorded on
10/27/2000 in the Columbia County , Pennsylvania, in the Recorder of Deeds Office in Deed Book
Yolume 200010075, granted and conveyed unto Sean E, G, Corr.

TERMS OF SALE

MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10% ) percent of the bid price
or costs (opening bid at sale). Minimum payment is to be paid in cash, certified check or cashier's
check at time of sale,

REMAINING BALANCE OF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid
within (8) days after the sale is cash, certified check or cashier's check,

IMPORT ANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID PRICE: FAILURE TO PAY THE BID
PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERIQUS FINANCIAL
CONSEQUENCES TO THE BIDDER. DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR
PAYMENT WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD.

If the successful bidder fails to pay the bid price as per the above terms, the Sheriff may elect either to
sue the bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to resell the property at the bidder's
risk and maintain an action against the bidder for breach of contract. In the case of a default all sums paid
by bidder will be considered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable. The defaulting
bidder will be responsible for any attorney fees incurred by the Sheriff in connection with any action
against the bidder in which the bidder is found liable for damages.

Plaintiff's Attorney Sheriff of Columbia County
Louis P. Vitti, Esq. Harry A. Roadarmel, Jr.

916 Fifth Ave. www.sheritffofcolumbiscounty.com
Pittsburgh, PA 15219



AGE 1

— HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.
- .
o34
PHONE COURT HOUSE - P.0. BOX 380 73 HOUR PHONE
(570) 389-5622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (37017846300

FAX: (5700 784-0257

SHERIFF'S SALE REAL ESTATE OUTLINE

RECEIVED AND TIME STAMP WRIT L ~jy-o X
DOCKET AND INDEX 502
SET FILE FOLDER UP et S0 3

CHECK FOR PROPER INFO

WRIT OF EXECUTION L
COPY OF DESCRIPTION v
WHEREABOUTS OF LAST KNOWN ADDRESS L~
NON-MILITARY AFFIDAVIT
NOTICES OF SHERIFF'S SALE o~
WATCHMAN RELEASE FORM
AFFIDAVIT OF LEINS LIST

CEECK FOR $1200.00 P §Y%E

* IF ANY OF THE ABOVE ARE MISSING DO NOT PROCEDE ANY FURTHER WITH SALE
NOTIFY THE ATTY T0 SEND ADDITIONAL INFO.

e

SET SALE DATE AND ADV. DATES AND POSTING DATES — Jupe }9} ooy 030
POST ALL DATES ON CALANDER 1251 5-05 kb ey & Sime § [ S0
K i

* SET SALE DATE AT LEAST 2 MONTHS AFTER RECEIVING WRIT
* SET ADV. DATES 3 THURSDAYS BEFORE SALE DATE TO RUN EVERY THUR. TILL SALE 3 TIMES
* SET POSTING DATE NO LATER THAN 30 DAYS PRIOR TO SALE

SET DISTRIBUTION DATE

* MUST BE FILED WITHIN 30 DAYS OF SALE (POSTED}
* MUST BE PAID 10 DAYS AFTER IT HAS BEEN POSTED

FILL IN ALL NO.'s ON EXECUTION PAPERS

TYPE PROPER INFCU ON DESCRIPTION (REFER TQ PREVIOUS SALES
SERVICE

TYPE CARDS FOR DEFENDANTS

PUT PAPERS TOGETHER FOR DEFENDANTS

* COPY OF WRIT FOR EACH DEFENDANT
* NOTICE OF SHERIFF SALE
* COPY OF DESCRIPTION

PUT TOGETHER PAPERS FOR LEIN HOLDERS
*NOTICE OF SALE DIRECTED TO THEM

SEND NOTICES T0O LIEN HOLDERS VIA CERT. MAIL OR SENDERS RECEIPT
* DOCKET ALL DATES




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL. DIVISION

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., d/b/a ;
EASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES, : NO;2002- CV-%29 >
AR ED 43
Plaintift,
vs.

SCEAN E.G. CORR.

Defendant.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN piece, parcel and tract of land situate int eh Township of Jackson, County of
Columbia and Statc of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at a RR spike (set} common corncr with lands now or formerly of Dennis A. Harvey and
a cartway of Township Route No. 680; thence within the cartway of said Township Route No. 680, South
5 degrees 29 minutes 23 seconds west, 382.73 feet to a RR spike (set) common corner with lands now or
formerly of Charles R. and Rachel Burnett; thence along lands of said Burnett, North 65 degrees 53
minutes 24 seconds West, 378.61 feet to a rebar (sct) in line of lands now or formerly of Philip and Sally
Ann Mascaro; thence along lands of said Mascaro, North 3 degrees 5 minutes 12 seconds East, 360.10
feet to a stone (found) common comer with lands now or formerly of Anna E. and Michael Fundock and
common corner with lands of the aforesaid Dennis A. Harvey; thence along lands of said Harvey, South
69 degrees 49 minutes 55 scconds East, 386.50 feet to a RR spike, the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 3.103 acres of land in all. BEING more fully shown on a survey draft by Frank E.
Beishline, P.L.S. of Stillwalter, Pa. and dated December 8, 1986.

BAVING erected a dwelling known as 191 Ridge Road, Benton, PA17814.
PARCEL NO. [9-12-010.
BEING the same premises which Franklin O. Rinker, by his Deed dated 10/26/2000 and recorded on

10/27/2000 in the Columbia County, Pennsylvania, in the Recorder of Deeds Office in Deed Book Volume
200010075, granted and conveyed unto Sean E. G. Corr.



NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE OF
REAL ESTATE PURSUANT TO
PENNSYLVANIA RULE OF CIVIL
PROCEDURE 3129.1

TO: Sean E. G. Corr
191 Ridge Road
Benton, PA 17814

AND: ALL LIEN HOLDERS

TAKE NOTICE that by virtue of the above Writ of Execution issued out of the Court of Common
Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania and to the Sheriff of Columbia County, directed, there will be
exposed to Public Sale in Columbia County Courthouse on June J‘I , 2002 at D A_M., the
following described real estate. of which Sean E. G. Corr are owners or reputed owners: /0,30

TWP of Jackson. Cty of Columbia, Cmwlth of PA, HET a dwg k/a 191 Ridge Road, Benton, PA 17814,
Parcel No. 19-12-010,

The said Writ of Execution has issued on a judgment in the mortgage foreclosure action of
National City Mortgage Co., et al vs. Sean E. G. Corr at No. 2002-CV-229 in the amount of $114,356.70.

Claims against property must be filed at the Office of the Sheriff before above sale date.

Claims to proceeds must be made with the Office of the Sheriff before the sale date.

Schedule of Distribution will be filed with the Office of the Sheriff no later than thirty (30) days
from sale date.

Exceptions to Distribution or a Petition to Set Aside the Sale must be filed with the Office of the
Sheriff no later than ten (10) days from the date when Schedule of Distribution is filed in the Office of the
Sheriff.

Attached hereto is a copy of the Writ of Execution. It has been issued because there is a judgment
against you. It may cause your property to be held or taken to pay the judgment. You may have legal
rights to prevent your property from being taken. A lawyer can advise you more specifically of these
rights. If you wish to exercise your rights you must act promptly.



YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS NOTICE AND THE WRIT OF EXECUTION TO YOUR
LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU DO NOT HAVE A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, GO
TO OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET FORTH BELOW TO FIND OUT WHERE YOU CAN
GET LEGAL ADVICE.

SUSQUENANA LEGAL SERVICES
36 WEST MAIN STREET
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

(717) 784-7860

You may have legal rights to prevent the Sheriff's Sale and the loss of your property. In order to
exercise those rights, prompt action on your part is necessary. A lawyer may be able to help vou.

You may have the right to prevent or delay the Sheriff's Sale by filing, before the sale occurs, a
petition to open or strike the judgment or a petition to stay the execution.

If the judgment was entered because you did not file with the Court any defense or objection you
might have within twenty (20) days after service of the Complaint for Mortgage Foreclosure and Notice
to Defend, you may have the right to have the judgment opened in you promptly file a petition with the
Court alleging a valid defense and a reasonable excuse for failing to file the defense on time. If the
judgment is opened, the Sheriff's Sale would ordinarily be delayed pending a trial of the issue of whether
the Plaintift has a valid claim to foreclose the Mortgage.

You may also have the right to have the judgment stricken if the Sheriff has not made a valid return
of service of the Complaint and Notice to Defend or if the judgment was entered before twenty (20) days
after service or in certain other events. To exercise this right, you would have to file a petition to strike
the judgment.

You may also have the right to petition the Court to stay or delay the execution and the Sheriff's
Sale if you can show a defect in the Writ of Execution or service or demonstrate any other legal or
equitable right.

You may also have the right to have the Sheriff's Sale set aside if the property is sold for a grossly
inadequate price or if there are defects in the Sheriff's Sale. To exercise this right, you should file a
petition with the Court after the sale and before the Sheriff has delivered his Deed to the property. The
Sheriff will defiver the Deed if no petition to set aside the sale is filed within ten (10) days from the date
when the Schedule of Distribution is filed in the Office of the Sheriff.

M/Z&J
Lofis P. Vitti, Esquite

Attorney for Plaintiff

916 Fifth Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

(412) 281-1725

**THE DEBT COLLECTOR IS ATTEMPTING TO COLLECT A DEBT AND ANY
INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL BE USED FOR THAT PURPOSE.**



COPY

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CQ., d/b/a : ) A
EASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES, : NO. 2002- CV-229
JBIZ-LD YT = -
Plaintift, : ' ’f“
VS, : R :"
SEAN E.G. CORR. _
Defendant. u
i
PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF L

EXECUTION IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

TO: PROTHONOTARY OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Issue a Writ of Execution in favor of the Plaintiff and against the Defendant(s) in the
above-captioned matter as {ollows:

Amount Duc $114,356.70

Interest 4/13/02-Sale Date

Total s .

The real estate, which is the subject matter of the Praecipe for Writ of Execution is situate
in:

TWP of Jackson, Cty of Columbia, Cmwlth of PA. HET a dwg k/a 191 Ridge Road, Benton, PA 17814,

Parcel No. 19-12-010,
Mw’

Eﬁuis P.—Vitti, Esqtﬁ;e
Attorney for Plaintiff




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CQ., d/b/a :
EASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES, : NO. 2002- CV-229 .
ACOR-ED LD
Plaintiff,
V8.

SEAN E.G. CORR.

Defendant.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN piece, parccl and tract of land situate int ¢h Township of Jackson, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at a RR spike (set) common corner with lands now or formerly of Dennis A. Harvey and
a cartway of Township Route No. 680; thence within the cartway of said Township Route No. 680, South
5 degrees 29 minutes 23 seconds west, 382.73 feet to a RR spike (sct) common corner with lands now or
formerly of Charles R. and Rachel Burnett; thence along lands of said Burnett, North 65 degrees 53
minutcs 24 seconds West, 378.6! feet to a rebar (set) in linc of lands now or formerly of Philip and Sally
Ann Mascaro; thence along lands of said Mascaro, North 3 degrees 5 minutes 12 seconds East, 360.10
feet to a stone (found) common comer with lands now or formerly of Anna E. and Michael Fundock and
common commer with lands of the aforesaid Dennis A. Harvey; thence along lands of said Harvey, South
69 degrees 49 minutes 55 seconds East, 386.50 feet to a RR spike, the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 3.103 acres of land in all. BEING more fully shown on a survey draft by Irank E.
Beishline, P.L.S. of Stillwater, Pa. and dated December 8, 1986.

HAVING erected a dwelling known as 191 Ridge Road, Benton, PA17814.
PARCEL NO. 19-12-010.
BEING the same premiscs which Franklin O. Rinker, by his Deed dated 10/26/2000 and recorded on

10/27/2000 in the Columbia County, Pennsylvania, in the Recorder of Deeds Office in Deed Book Volume
200010075, granted and conveyed unto Sean I5. G. Corr.



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., d/b/a
EASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES, : NO.2002-CV-229
Plaintiff, '
VS,
SEAN E.G. CORR.

Defendant.

AFFIDAYIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129.1

National City Mortgage Co., et al, Plaintiff in the above action, sets forth as of the date the Praecipe for
the Writ of Execution was filed the [ollowing information concerning the real property located at 191
Ridge Road, Benton PA 17814,

1. Name and address of Owner(s) or Reputed Owner(s):

Name: Address (Pleasc indicate if this
cannot be reasonably ascertained)

sean Corr 950 Emerson Drive
Duniden, FL 34698

2. Name and address of Defendant(s) in the judgment:
Name: Address (Please indicate if this
cannot be reasonably ascertained)

Same as No. 1 above.

3. Name and last known address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien on
the real propertly to be sold:

Name: Address {Please indicate if this
cannot be reasonably ascertained)

none
4. Name and address of the last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:

Namec Address (Please indicate if this
cannot be reasonably ascertained)

none



5. Name and address ol every other person who has any record lien on the property:

Name Address (Please indicate if this
cannoi be reasonably ascertaincd)
None

6. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in or record lien on the
property and whose interest may be affected by the sale:

Name Address (Please indicate if this
cannot be reasonably asccrtained)

None

7. Name and address of every other person of whom the Plaintiff has knowledge who has any
interest in the property which may be affccted by the sale:

Name Address (Please indicale if this
cannot be reasonably ascertained)

Tax Collector of Jackson Township Attn; Cindy Hittle
235 Shultz Hollow Road
Benton PA 17814

Commonwealth of PA -DPW P.O. Box 8016
Harrisburg, PA 17105

Clerk of Courts P.O. Box 380
Criminal/Civil Division Bloomsburg, PA 17815
Court of Commeon Pleas of 700 Sawmill Road
Columbia County Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Domestic Relations Division

Bureau of Compliance Clearance Support Section
Dept. #281230
Harrisburg, PA 17128-1230
Atin: Susan Blough

Tenant/OQccupant 191 Ridge Road
Benton, PA 17814



I' verify that the statcments made in this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my personal
knowledge or information and belief. T understand that false statements herein are made subject to the

penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. Scction 4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authorities.

-

4

-

April 12, 2002 =l
Datc Lptﬁ/s P. Vitti, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff

SWORN TO and subscribed
before me this 12th day
of April, 2002.

NOTARIAL SEAL
N A LOIS A, EVANGELISTA, NGTARY PUBLIC
M W CITY OF PITTSRURGH. ALLEGHENY COUNTY
G- MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DCTORER 17, 2005

Notary Public




SHERIFF'S DIRECTIONS

TO: SIIERITT OF COLUMBIA COUNTY:
RE: National City Mortgage Co., et al vs. Scan E.G.Corr
NO: 2002 CV 229

KINDLY: PLEASE Post the Handbill at the address lisied below:

191 Ridge Road, Benton, 17814

ATTORNLEY: Louis P. Vitti, Esquirc
916 Fifth Avenuc
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 281-1725 DATE: April 12, 2002

RI:PORT OF DEPUTY SHI:RIFF:

SERVICE UPON:
DATE OF SERVICE:
PLACE SERVED:

Aeck dfesfe sk sk ke ok sk ke ok ok ko ok ok ok ke ok e kol ek okl ok bk koske ke s ok ok kosk e sl skeok ke sk ol sk ke sk ok sk ok sk ok ke ok ok ok

SERVICE NO'T' MADE DUFE TO:

ATTEMPTS MADE:
DATE OF RIEPORT:

BY:

Deputy Sheriff



SHERIFF'S DIRECTIONS

10: SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY:

RE: National City Mortgage Co., etal vs. Sean E. G. Corr

NO: 2002-CV-229

KINDLY: SERVE the Defendant(s), SEAN E.G. CORR, by Certified Mail/Rcstricted Delivery at the

address listed below:

950 EMERSON DRIVE, DUNIDEN, FL 34698

ATTORNEY: Louis P. Vitti, Esquire
916 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 281-1725 DATE: April 12, 2002

REPORT OI' DEPUTY SHERITFF:

SERVICE UPON:
DATIE OF SERVICE:
PLACE SERVED:

Hodesfe s choeske ok ok sk sk ookl ok dedlr e ok b kb bk ck k k ok ok ke ke ok ko kR ok kb k kR ok Rk kR kR ok ok

SERVICE NOT MADE DUL TO:

ATTEMPTS MADI::
DATE OF REPORT:

BY:

Depuly Sheriff



IN THE COURT O COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., d/b/a

EASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES,

NO. 2002- CV-229

[

‘ AR LT YD
Plaintiff, : -
V5.
SEAN E.G. CORR.

Defendant.

AEFIDAVIT
L. Louis P. Vitti, hereby certify that as representative of National City Mortgage Co., et al am
familiar with the above-captioned case and various servicing activities related thereto and that the

provisions of the laws of the Commonwecalth of Pennsylvania and specifically, Act 91 of 1983, have been

complied with in the above-captioned case.
™
\
/?/ /=

Lolis P. Vitti, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff

SWORN to and subscribed

before me this 12th day

ol April, 2002,

NOTARIAL SEAL
LOIS A, EVANGELISTA NOT any
CITY OF PITTSBURGH, ALLEORENY :
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTCBER 17, 2

e A o

Notary Public




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., d/b/a X
EASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES, : NO. 2002- CV-229

. AOCR - ED.¥3
Plaintiff,
vs.

SEAN E.G. CORR.

Defendant.

AFFIDAVIT
I, Louis P. Vitti, do hereby swear that, to the best of my knowledge, information and belief,
the Defendant(s), is/are the owners of the real property on which the Plaintiff seeks to execute . That the

Defendants’ last known address is 950 Emerson Drive, Dunedin, FL 34698.

Louis P. Vitti, Esquire

SWORN TO and subscribed

before me this 12th day of

April, 2002,
- NOTARIAL SEAL
M‘. C g M é ;ﬁ ARY PUBLIC
0I5 A EVANGELISTA, NOT
5 t:m OF PITTSBURGH, ALLEGHEE&F‘: Sogﬂlégv
ic - OCTORER 17,
otary Public 4 Y COMMISSION EXPIRES




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., d/b/a :
FASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES, : NO.2002- CV-229
' LHOOR LA D
Plaintiff, =
V.
SEAN I1.GG. CORR.

Defendant.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN piece, parcel and tract of land situate int ch Township of Jackson, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at a RR spike (set) common corner with lands now or formerly of Dennis A. Ilarvey and
a cartway of Township Route No. 680; thence within the cartway of said Township Route No. 680, South
5 degrees 29 minutes 23 seconds west, 382.73 feet to a RR spike (sct) common corner with lands now or
tormerly of Charles R. and Rachel Burnett; thence along lands ol said Burnett, North 65 degrecs 53
minutes 24 scconds Wesl, 378.61 feet to a rebar (set) in line of lands now or formerly of Philip and Sally
Ann Mascaro; thence along lands of said Mascaro, North 3 degrees 5 minutcs 12 seconds East, 360,10
feet 1o a stone (found) common corner with lands now or formerly of Anna E. and Michael Fundock and
common corner with lands of the aforesaid Dennis A. Harvey; thence along lands of said Harvey, South
69 degrees 49 minutes 55 seconds Fast, 386.50 feet to a RR spike, the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 3.103 acres of land in all. BEING more fully shown on a survey draft by Frank E.
Beishline, P.1..S. of Stullwater, Pa. and dated December 8, 1986,

HAVING crected a dwelling known as 191 Ridge Road, Benton, PA17814.
PARCEL NO. 19-12-010.
BEING the same premises which Franklin O. Rinker, by his Deed dated 10/26/2000 and recorded on

10/27/2000 in the Columbia County, Pennsylvania. in the Recorder of Deeds Office in Dced Book Volume
200010075, granted and conveyed unto Sean E. G. Corr.



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., d/b/a :
EASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES, : NQO. 2002- CV-229
OO DD
Plaintiff, ('j &b =
vs.

SEAN E.GG. CORR.

Defendant.

LEGAIL DESCRIPTION

ALIL THAT CERTAIN piece, parcel and tract of land situate int eh Township of Jackson, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at a RR spike (sct) common corner with lands now or formerly of Dennis A. Harvey and
a cartway of Township Route No. 680; thence within the cartway of said Township Route No. 680, South
5 degrees 29 minutes 23 scconds west, 382.73 fcet to a RR spike (set) common corner with lands now or
formerly of Charles R. and Rachel Burnett; thence along lands of said Burnett, North 65 degrees 53
minutes 24 seconds West, 378.61 feet to a rebar (set) in line of lands now or formerty of Philip and Sally
Ann Mascaro; thence along lands of said Mascaro, North 3 degrees 5 minutes 12 seconds East, 360.10
feet to a stone (found) common corner with lands now or formerly of Anna E. and Michael Fundock and
common corner with lands of the aforesaid Dennis A. 1larvey; thence along lands of said Harvey, South
69 degrees 49 minutes 55 seconds East, 386.50 fect to a RR spike, the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 3.103 acres of land in all. BEING more fully shown on a survey draft by Frank F.
Beishline, P.L.S. of Stillwater, Pa. and dated December 8, 1986.

HAVING erected a dwelling known as 191 Ridge Road, Benton, PA17814.
PARCEL NO. 19-12-010.
BIING the same premiscs which Franklin Q. Rinker, by his Deed dated 10/26/2000 and recorded on

10/27/2000 in the Columbia County, Pennsylvania, in the Recorder of Deeds Office in Deed Book Volume
200010075, granted and conveyed unto Sean E. G. Corr.



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO., d/b/a .
EASTERN MORTGAGE SERVICES, ; NO. 2002- CV-229
HEOR-ED 4T
Plaintiff,
VS,

SEAN E.G. CORR.

Defendant.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN piece, parcel and tract of land situate int eh Township of Jackson, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at a RR spike (set) commeoen corner with lands now or formerly of Dennis A. Harvey and
a cartway of Township Route No. 680; thence within the cartway of said Township Route No. 680, South
5 degrees 29 minutes 23 scconds west, 382.73 feet to a RR spike (set) common corner with lands now or
formerly of Charles R. and Rachel Burnett; thence along lands of said Burnett, North 65 degrees 53
minutes 24 seconds West, 378.61 feet to a rebar (set) in line of lands now or formerly of Philip and Sally
Ann Mascaro; thence along lands of said Mascaro, North 3 degrees 5 minutes 12 seconds East, 360.10
feet 1o a stone (found) common corner with lands now or formerly of Anna E. and Michael Fundock and
common corner with lands of the aforesaid Dennis A. Harvey; thence along lands of said Harvey, South
69 degrees 49 minutes 55 scconds East, 386.50 feet to a RR spike, the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 3.103 acres of land in all. BEING more {ully shown on a survey draft by Frank E.
Beishiine, P.L.S. of Stillwater, Pa. and dated December 8, 1986.

HAVING crected a dwelling known as 191 Ridge Road, Benton, PA17814,
PARCEL NO. 19-12-010.
BLING the same premiscs which Franklin O. Rinker, by his Deed dated 10/26/2000 and recorded on

10/27/2000 in the Columbia County, Pennsylvania, in the Recorder of Deeds Office in Deed Book Volume
200010075, granted and conveyed unto Sean E. G. Corr.



Phone: 570-389-5622
Fax: 570-389-5625

Columbia County
Sheriff's Office

aX

To: Alty Vitti From: Chief Deputy Chamberlain
Fax: Date: April 23, 2002

Phone: Pages: 2

Re: Waiver of Watchman CC:

] Urgent [ For Review O Please Comment [J Please Reply  [J Please Recycle

sComments: Please sign and retum this waiver of watchman for this mortgage foreclosure



National City Mortgage Co. In Court of Common Pleas of
Columbia County PA.

No. 43 0f 2002 ED
No. 229 0f2002 JD

Vs. Civil Action—Law
Mortgage Foreclosure

Sean G. Corr

Waiver of Watchman

1, Attorncy Louis P. Vitti, do hereby state that any Deputy Sheriff or Sheriff levying upon
or attaching any property under the writ issued in the above-captioned matter may leave
same without a watchman, in custody of whomever is found in possession, after notifying
such person of such levy or attachment, without liability of the part of such Deputy
SherifTl or Sheriff to any plaintiff hercin for any loss, destruction or removal of any such

property before the Sheriff’s salc thereof.

Attorney for Plaintiff
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WRIT OF EXECUTION—(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257

National City Mortgage Co., et al

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

- No, 2002-Cy-229 Term 19 .. E.D.
e ) No. z?f_(fa?— &ED- 1/3 Term 19 _AD
No. _ Term 19 _ J.D,

Sean E. G. Corr

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania:

County of Columbia:

TO THE SHERIFF OF Columbia . COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

To satisfy the judgement, inferest and cost in the above matter you are directed to levy upon and sell the
following described property (specifically deseribed property below) :

Please see legal description attached

Amount Due L } ZL/JET’“{}_YO



